
Maximum Residue Limit and Risk Assessment of Beta-
Cyfluthrin and Imidacloprid on Tomato (Lycopersicon
esculentum Mill)

A. K. Dikshit,1 D. C. Pachauri,2 T. Jindal1

1 Division of Agricultural Chemicals, Indian Agricultural Research Institute, New Delhi
110012, India
2 Division of Vegetable Crops, Indian Agricultural Research Institute, New Delhi
110012, India

Received: 31 October 2002/Accepted: 9 March 2003

Correspondence to: A. K. Dikshit

Bull. Environ. Contam. Toxicol. (2003) 70:1143–1150
© 2003 Springer-Verlag New York Inc.
DOI: 10.1007/s00128-003-0101-6 B

ul
le

ti
n

of Environmental
Contamination
and Toxicology

1143



1144



1145



1146



1147



1148



1149



1150


